
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

98 

21 

28 

23 

12 

39 

5 

63 

36 

Name 

david williams 

Kenny Barnett 

Ronnie Killion 

James Macaulay 

Chase Barnett 

Mark Rozycki 

Jason Woita 

alan henrich 

Dan Riley 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

Diff 

1.377 

7.009 

24.008 

27.173 

32.085 

39.910 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:42.712 

17:44.089 

17:49.721 

18:06.720 

18:09.885 

18:14.797 

18:22.622 

18:06.058 

10:05.600 

Best Tm 

1:57.136 

1:57.855 

1:57.116 

1:58.124 

1:59.732 

2:01.156 

2:01.451 

2:18.796 

2:02.557 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2020 2:25:11 PM 

Brock Roehler - Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

1.377 

Avg. Speed 

67.751 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.116 

Best Speed 

76.847 

Best Lap by 

28 - Ronnie Killion 

 

Nasa Central Summer Showdown 

HVR 

HVR 2 Sat 

Race started at 14:05:20 

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles 

8/8/2020 02:05 PM 


